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Texas Health Steps Regional Provider Relations Representatives 

DSHS Public Health Region 1   
Name Office Phone Fax Email 

Judy Lara, Manager Lubbock 806-783-6444 806-783-6455 Judy.Lara@dshs.texas.gov 

Elizabeth Stanford, Supervisor Lubbock 806-783-6445 806-783-6455 Elizabeth.Stanford@dshs.texas.gov 

Mary Ann Hogan Lubbock 806-783-6446 806-783-6455 Mary.Hogan@dshs.texas.gov 

Frannie Nuttall Amarillo 806-477-1128 806-373-4758 Frannie.Nuttall@dshs.texas.gov 

DSHS Public Health Region 2/3 
Name Office Phone Fax Email 

Lindsay King, Manager Arlington 817-264-4771 817-264-4911 Lindsay.King@dshs.texas.gov 

Janel Hendricks, Supervisor Arlington 817-264-4918 817-264-4911 Janel.Hendricks@dshs.texas.gov 

Chaisity Caro Arlington 817-264-4901 817-264-4911 Chaisity.Caro@dshs.texas.gov 

Kesha Calvin Arlington 817-264-4710 817-264-4911 Kesha.Calvin@dshs.texas.gov 

Christopher Becker Abilene 325-795-5866 817-264-4911 Christopher.Becker@dshs.texas.gov 

Amanda Vernon Abilene 325-795-5867 817-264-4911 Amanda.Vernon@dshs.texas.gov 

Robert Elkins Arlington 817-264-4904 817-264-4911 robert.elkins@dshs.texas.gov 

DSHS Public Health Region 4/5N 
Name Office Phone Fax Email 

Caleb Rackley, 
Manager 

Tyler 903-533-5357 903-595-4706 Caleb.Rackley@dshs.texas.gov 

Sherrylynn Adams, Team Lead Henderson 903-655-6256 903-655-0104 Sherry.Adams@dshs.texas.gov 
Angie Arviso Tyler 903-533-5256 903-655-0104 Angelica.Arviso@dshs.texas.gov 

Kim Waites Tyler 903-533-5347 903-655-0104 Kim.Waites@dshs.texas.gov 
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DSHS Public Health Region 6/5S 
Name Office Phone Fax Email 

Ashley Childers-Dykes, 
Manager 

Houston 713-767-3113 713-767-3125 Ashley.ChildersDykes@dshs.texas.gov 

Kimberly Adams, Supervisor Houston 713-213-6915 713-767-3125 kimberly.adams@dshs.texas.gov 

Shannon Jones, Team Lead Houston 713-767-3105 713-767-3125 Shannon.Jones@dshs.texas.gov 

Mialaka Durant Houston and 
Beaumont 

713-767-3139 713-767-3125 mialaka.durant@dshs.texas.gov 

Sheryl Turner Houston 713-767-3179 713-767-3125 Sheryl.Turner@dshs.texas.gov 

DSHS Public Health Region 7 
Name Office Phone Fax Email 

Leesa Ferrero, Manager Temple 254-771-6791 254-778-5490 Leesa.Ferrero@dshs.texas.gov 

Kimberly Langley, Supervisor Temple 254-760-1176 254-778-5490 Kimberly.Langley@dshs.texas.gov 

Alicia Lopez, Team Lead Temple 254-541-1736 254-778-5490 Aliciaa.Lopez@dshs.texas.gov 

Marjorie Douglas Temple 254-231-9029 254-778-5490 Marjorie.Douglas@dshs.texas.gov 

Alex Flores Temple 254-624-7389 254-778-5490 Alex.Flores@dshs.texas.gov 

Deneice Pryor Temple 512-789-2156 254-778-5490 Deneice.pryor@dshs.texas.gov 
Alice Watkins Temple 254-771-6792 254-778-5490 Alice.Watkins@dshs.texas.gov 

Kimberlee DeWitt Temple 254-771-6726 254-778-5490 kimberlee.dewitt@dshs.texas.gov 

DSHS Public Health Region 8 
Name Office Phone Fax Email 

Leticia Guerra, Manager San Antonio 210-949-2147 
210-296-6307 Work Cell 

210-949-2047 LeticiaD.Guerra@dshs.Texas.gov 

David Garcia, Team Lead San Antonio 210-949-2159 
210-241-0912 Work Cell 

210-949-2047 DavidC.Garcia@dshs.texas.gov 
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Jessica Marrufo San Antonio 210-949-2123 

210-260-3497 Work Cell 
210-949-2047 Jessica.Marrufo@dshs.texas.gov 

Gerardo “Jerry” Guillen San Antonio 210-949-2016 
210-250-1730 Work Cell 

210-949-2047 gerardo.guillen@dshs.texas.gov 

DSHS Public Health Region 9/10  
Name Office Phone Fax Email 

Patrice Loge, Manager El Paso 915-834-7733 915-834-7808 Patricia.Loge@dshs.texas.gov 

Kimberly Salazar, Supervisor El Paso 915-834-7689 915-734-7808 Kimberly.Salazar@dshs.texas.gov 

Jorge Alday El Paso 915-834-7697 915-834-7808 Jorge.Alday@dshs.texas.gov 

Kieri Sitz San Angelo 325-659-7852 325-655-6798 kieri.sitz@dshs.texas.gov 

Melissa Knott Midland 432-571-4126 432-571-4153 Melissa.Knott@dshs.texas.gov 

Michael Jacquez El Paso 915-834-7695 915-834-7808 michael.jacquez@dshs.texas.gov 

Karen Sanchez El Paso 915-834-7735 915-834-7808 Karen.Sanchez3@dshs.texas.gov 

DSHS Public Health Region 11 
Name Office Phone Fax Email 

Leticia Puente, Team Lead Harlingen 956-421-5534 
956-244-6645 Work Cell 

956-444-3293 Leticia.Puente@dshs.texas.gov 

John Solis Harlingen 956-421-5563 
956-929-2737 Work Cell 

956-444-3293 John.Solis@dshs.texas.gov 

Maria Canales McAllen 956-971-1299 
956-929-7284 Work Cell 

956-971-1275 Maria.Canales@dshs.texas.gov 

Jennifer Sutherland Corpus Christi 361-878-3427 
361-877-8358 Work Cell 

361-883-4414 Jennifer.Sutherland@dshs.texas.gov 

Rosario Rocha Laredo 956-764-6272 
956-929-7354 Work Cell 

956-729-8600 Rosario.Rocha@dshs.texas.gov 

Lillian Zepeda Mercedes 956-825-5339 
956-229-1786 Work Cell 

956-825-5320 lillian.zepeda@dshs.texas.gov 

Elvira Quesada Harlingen 956-444-3247 
956-254-9497 Work Cell 

956-444-3293 elvira.quezada@dshs.texas.gov 
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